

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Praful Randive
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Vijay Talodhikar
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Maninder Singh Ghatode
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Tanmay Taywade
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Harish Kudewal
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Shubham Ughade
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022





CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by "Design and Fabrication of Automatic T-shirt Folding Machine" has been published in International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name:	Pandit Thombre
Journal Name:	International Journal of Engineering Research and Applications (IJERA)
Journal Web:	www.ijera.com
Journal Type:	Online & Print (Both)
Review Type:	Peer Review Refereed
ISSN:	2248-9622
Vol No.:	12
Issue No.:	05
Publication Month:	Мау
Publication Year:	2022

